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Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 27-01-2026 23:19

Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/sztucce-fine-dine-adria-noz-deserowy-p-13168.html

Sztudce Fine Dine Adria n6z deserowy

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
wymiary

Opakowanie

- Wyprodukowano ze stali 18/10 - Grubos$¢ 2,5 mm

10,15 zt

8,25 zt

20897

766262

Fine Dine

(néz deserowy) 192

12
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